ANNUAL BOARD CALENDAR

September, 2009
	Month/

Meeting or

Date
	Monitoring of Board Policies

 Ends         GP         B/SL        EL   
	Linkage or Board

Development
	Other Business


	Titles due Sept 1
(Cabinet)


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday, 

Sept 2
7 a.m.

Agenda Setting


	
	
	
	
	
	Agenda setting with Deagle and Woldseth

	Wednesday, Sept 9

Regular Board Meeting/Work Session


	
	1
	1

2
	7

8
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Titles due Sept 15 (Cabinet)


	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday, Sept 16

7 a.m.

Agenda Setting


	
	
	
	
	
	Agenda setting with Deagle and Woldseth

	Wednesday, Sept 23

Regular Board Meeting/Work Study


	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sept 25-26 WSSDA Leg Assembly


	
	
	
	
	
	Annual event in Vancouver


	MISCELLANEOUS AGENDA ITEMS:

Public Input

Consent agenda
Reports: Superintendent, Construction, Student Representatives, 



